

PROFIT ON IDLE FUNDS

Date: _				
Dear V	alued Customer			
KASB Securities Limited is offering returns on your idle funds deposited with the Company in your investment trading account at the rate equal to the announced/ published State Bank of Pakistan's rate of return. In this respect you are requested to select one of the below options and either (i) scan and email us this form through your registered email address at operations@kasb.com or (ii) courier this form to us at 'Operations Department, KASB Securities Limited, 5 th Floor Trade Center, II Chundrigar Road, Karachi 74200, Pakistan'.				
Regard For KA	s SB Securities Limi	ted		
Authoi	rized Signatory			
	anager Operation ecurities Limited	s		
Dear Si	ir,			
This is Limited		our equity trading accour	nt no mainta	ined with KASB Securities
		mpetitive rate of returns count, I/we would like:	on idle funds deposited in	my/our above mentioned
	My idle funds deposited by KASB Securities in a "Savings Account" of a scheduled bank and I would want a rate of return / profit equal to the announced / published State Bank of Pakistan's rate of return			
	My idle funds deposited by KASB Securities in a "Savings Account" of a scheduled bank but I would not want a rate of return equal to the announced / published State Banks of Pakistan's rate of return / profit on such idle funds			
	My idle funds deposited by KASB Securities in a "Current Account" of a scheduled bank and I understand that I will not be eligible for any rate of return / profit on such idle funds.			
Thank	you			
Name &	Signature Signature	Name & Signature	Name & Signature	Name & Signature
	signature <mark>pplicant</mark>	Joint Applicant - 1	Joint Applicant - 2	Joint Applicant - 3